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 36 34ANGLESEA  4 03-2024201V2022510  2 0 0 0 23710 AUSTRALIA

 17 17ALTONA  4 03-2024201V2022511  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 20 20ARARAT  4 03-2024201V2022514  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 18 18OCEAN GROVE BARWON HEADS  4 03-2024201V2022518  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 22 23CASTERTON  4 04-2024201V2022520 -1-1 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 26 26COLAC  4 04-2024201V2022521  0-1 0 1 03710 AUSTRALIA

 13 13DIMBOOLA  4 02-2024201V2022522  0-2 0 0 23710 AUSTRALIA

 18 15EDENHOPE  4 03-2024201V2022523  3 0 0 0 33710 AUSTRALIA

 19 19FOOTSCRAY  4 04-2024201V2022525  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 13 13GEELONG  4 04-2024201V2022526  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 23 22GEELONG CORIO BAY  4 04-2024201V2022527  1 0 0 0 13710 AUSTRALIA

 21 21GEELONG SOUTH BARWON  4 03-2024201V2022528  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 14 14HAMILTON  4 04-2024201V2022529  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 28 29HORSHAM  4 04-2024201V2022530 -1-1 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 19 19KANIVA  4 04-2024201V2022532  0-1 0 1 03710 AUSTRALIA

 29 29KOROIT  4 04-2024201V2022534  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 30 30LARA  4 04-2024201V2022535  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 12 12LISMORE AND DISTRICTS  4 03-2024201V2022536  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 25 24MERINO DIGBY L C  4 04-2024201V2022540  1 0 0 0 13710 AUSTRALIA

 15 15MINYIP  4 04-2024201V2022541  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 53 59NHILL  4 03-2024201V2022542 -6-7 0 0 13710 AUSTRALIA

 38 34PORTARLINGTON-DRYSDALE L C  4 03-2024201V2022543  4-1 0 0 53710 AUSTRALIA

 26 26PORTLAND  4 04-2024201V2022544  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 10 10QUEENSCLIFF POINT LONSDALE  4 04-2024201V2022545  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 13 13RUPANYUP  4 04-2024201V2022547  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 5 5SKIPTON  4 03-2024201V2022549  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 10 10STAWELL  4 04-2024201V2022550  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 30 31SUNSHINE  4 04-2024201V2022551 -1-2 0 1 03710 AUSTRALIA

 13 14TIMBOON  4 04-2024201V2022552 -1-1 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 29 29TORQUAY  4 04-2024201V2022553  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 44 43WARRNAMBOOL  4 03-2024201V2022554  1 0 1 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 24 20WERRIBEE  4 04-2024201V2022556  4-1 0 0 53710 AUSTRALIA

 11 11WILLAURA  4 03-2024201V2022557  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 28 30WINCHELSEA  4 04-2024201V2022559 -2-2 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 21 21HEYWOOD  4 04-2024201V2028202  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 15 15NATIMUK  4 03-2024201V2030188  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 10 10DARTMOOR  4 04-2024201V2030657  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 16 17DUNKELD & DISTRICT  4 03-2024201V2030658 -1-1 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 14 14GOROKE  4 04-2024201V2031078  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 14 14DEER PARK  4 03-2024201V2032115  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA
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 14 15MURTOA  4 04-2024201V2032383 -1-1 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 21 21Green Park  4 03-2024201V2033239  0-2 0 0 23710 AUSTRALIA

 17 17GEELONG HAMLYN HEIGHTS  4 04-2024201V2034321  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 38 38PORT FAIRY-BELFAST L C  4 04-2024201V2034322  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 13 13PENSHURST & DISTRICT L C  4 04-2024201V2037087  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 26 24CAMPERDOWN  4 04-2024201V2037446  2 0 0 0 23710 AUSTRALIA

 16 15MORTLAKE  4 04-2024201V2039736  1 0 0 0 13710 AUSTRALIA

 28 26TERANG & DISTRICT L C  4 04-2024201V2041560  2 0 0 0 23710 AUSTRALIA

 10 10FORREST & DIST  4 03-2024201V2042694  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 22 23INVERLEIGH LEIGH VALLEY  4 04-2024201V2044468 -1-1 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 15 16BIRREGURRA & DISTRICT  4 03-2024201V2045010 -1-1 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 16 16GROVEDALE WAURN PONDS  4 04-2024201V2045427  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 19 19CAVENDISH & DISTRICT  4 03-2024201V2045604  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 40 40LEOPOLD  4 04-2024201V2045605  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 6 6BANNOCKBURN & DIST  4 04-2024201V2049206  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 18 18SIMPSON & DIST L C  4 04-2024201V2055268  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 17 17MELBOURNE VIETNAMESE  4 03-2024201V2063400  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 17 17GEELONG BREAKFAST  4 03-2024201V2064472  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 7 7LITTLE RIVER  4 03-2024201V2087966  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 11 11BALMORAL DISTRICT  4 03-2024201V2108908  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 15 15POINT COOK  4 04-2024201V2112099  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA

 25 25CORIO NORLANE  4 04-2024201V2115746  0 0 0 0 03710 AUSTRALIA
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